Michael Ingleby

Team Event

Hull and YCA ul8s
East League -
Riding A Division 1
East Hull 6-Board

B Division 2
East Hull 4-Board

B Division 2
East Hull 4-Board

C Division 2
East Hull Team "

: Competition

Juniors

Division 1

Organisation Score Games Unfinished

Yorkshire 1

Hull & East Riding
Chess Association

Hull & East Riding 0
Chess Association

Hull & East Riding
Chess Association

Hull & East Riding 1

Junior Chess

Excluding
Defaults

1 from 6

1 from 1
0 from 1

1 from 3

1 from 2

Percentage

16%

100%
0%

33%

50%



